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- HIGHLY ERUDIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE NG

1 = HIGHLY ERCDIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAYD CACULATOR VER 1.1

3 = HOT HIGALY ERODIBLE | MIND EROSIION HATER EROSI{N

AP C 1 HEL R K1 SLOPE- PERCEM SLOPE--LEWGTH LS~ NRLUE HEL

Uip  SYMBOL  SOIL HAHE 7 VALUE VALUE (LASS VALUE VALUE YALUE iIN. HAX. NIH. HKAX. NIN. K&X. @T/BK (LSS

AhAAAL ARAAAA ARPARAAAAAARAIAARE A ARA ARAAA AAAAAA AhiAxA AkAnmd ARARAA ARZAZ RARRAR ARAMD wmARGAA AAAARA ARRAZE ARARA  AARAA  AARA

98Aa  BAR BLOUNT 1108 0.05 48 3 180 .43 3 0 2 100 300 0.069 0.279 0.349 3
98AB2 BAB2  BLOUNT 1100 0.05 4 3 lé0 0.48 3 1 L 50 300 0.105 0.6%00.349 2
98R  BR BROOKSTON 1100 0.0% 4B 3 1t 0.28 ] 0 2 10 400 0.069 0.3040.893 3
9CHC  CHC  CHELSEA 1100 0.05 310 3 le0 0.15 ] § 105 St 200 0.303  3.830 1.667 2
JCRA  [RA  CROSBY 1100 0.05 56 3 10 0.43 3 0 3 100 300 0.069 0.3930.349 2
3C3R  CSa  CROSIER 1100 0.05 St 3 led 0.32 g 0 3 loo 290 0.069 0.3780.781 3
oy o CYCLONE 1100 0.05 18 3 160 0.28 ] 0 2100 400 0.069 0.304 0.893 13
9FNA  FNA  FINCASILE 1100 0.0§ 1 3 160 0.37 ] 0 2 100 350 0.06% 0.2920.87e 3
FSA  FSR FOX 1100 0.05 56 I 0 0.3 4 0 2100 350 0.068 0.MF 0541 3
9FSB2 FSE2  FOX 1100 0.05 1 3 led 0.3 4 2 & 100 30 0.200 1144 0.841 2
9FSC2 FSC2  FOX 1 1o 0.08 St 3 b 0.3 4 6 12 50 200 0.475 2.5510.5s1 )
9F50z FSD2  FOX 1100 0.05 56 3 g 0N 4 12 N S0 190 1.3 4335 0541
FIC3 FIC3 PN 1100 g.0% L1 3160 032 3 B 1 St ) 0475 2550 Dded 1
9FTD3 FID3  FOX 1106 0.05 i 3 10 0.3 3 iz 13 S0 150 1279 4.2050.483
9%E Ok GEKESEE 110 0.05 56 I0ONKG 0w g 0 T 100 400 0.069 0.3040.676 3
SHB2 GWBZ  GLYNHODOD 1100 045 46 3 kb 043 3 i ¥ 50 250 0.303 1.5930.349 2
H/OC3 GOCI  SLENNOOD 1100 0.05 16 Il 09 4 5 1 50 150 0.378 2.2090.233 1
Ban  dea HASKINS 1100 0.05 g6 3 e 0¥ ) 0 ] S¢ 250 0.060 0.3780.541 3
JHEG HEG  HERNEPIH 1100 0.05 5b 3 et 0.3 3 Pt S0 100 4.165 17.8230.469 |
O HO HOHER 1 100 0.05 56 K 0TI 4 0 2 100 400 0.06%  0.394 0.541 3
9y HI HOUGHTOR 1100 0.05 13 3 et 0.0 ] 0 2 S 300 0060 0.27e25.000 3

‘ HY. HOUGHTON 110 045 134 3 k0 0.01 g 0 2 S 2% 0.060  0.26425.000 3
«nfi KGR KALAKAZOO 1100 0.08 86 3 KL 0N q 0 2 10 400 0.0ey 0.4 0.833 3
9kaB  PaB  KelAMAZ0Q 1140 0.05 66 i L0 0M 4 z ] B 250 0.188 1.Pe3 0.833 2
WER  KSA  KOSEIUSKO 1100 0.0% Bb 3 lel 0. 4 0 2 100 400 0.0ed 0504 0.833 3
9kS8  KSB  KOSCIUSKO 1100 0.05 86 3 len 0.M 4 2 ) B0 300 0.126  1.is4 0.833 3
9KSC  KSC  KOSCIUSKO 1100 0.05 8 3 b 0N 4 6 11 S 20 0475 2.5510.833 2
9BA  HBA  HARTIWSVILLE 1100 0.08 56 3 et 0.3 ] b 2 80 300 0.0e 0.27%0.p76 3
9HBE HBB  HARTINSVILLE 1160 0.05 Sb 3 led 0.37 ] 2 5 S0 250 0.163 1.Ge3 0.676 2
9MBC2 HBC2  RARTINSVILLE 1 190 0.05 Gh 3 0 0.3 5 & 12 S0 200 0.475  2.551 0.ETw 2
M Kb BARTISCO 1 1og 0,05 gb 3 180 0.9] 2 0 z 75 200 0.065 0.34710.000 3
9MEB hEB  HEIEA 1100 0.05 134 3 e 017 5 2 E S0 0 0.1e3  1.083 1471 3
SEC REC  HETEA 1100 Q05 134 3 1 017 ] B 12 S0 200 0475 2.5511.471 2
WFB2 MFR2  MlaN! 1100 0.02 Sh 3 60 0.3 5 2 b €0 %0 0.163 1.0e30.676 2
SHFE2 NFC2  HIAHL 1 100 0.08 56 I 1l 0‘3?1§5\ 6 12 S0 200 0.475 LES10.67: 2
FD2 KWED2  NIAH] 1100 0.05 S 30180 0.37Y 12 13 S 150 1.275  4.205 0.541 1
GMFEZ NWFEZ  H1AH] 1100 0.05 1 3 160 0.37 i 18 i €0 100 z.428 5.690 0.541 1
9nHE2 MHB2  M1AKI 1100 0.05 Sy 3 0 0.3 4 2 " S0 260 0.153 1083 0.54t 2
JHHC2 HHC2  Wlanl 1 100 0.0S 5o 3 le0 0.37 i ¢ 12 S0 200 0.475 2,551 0.541 2
YHKC3 MEC3  H1aMl 1100 0.05 43 3 le0 0.3 3 B 12 S 200 0.475 2.5510.405 1
9HKD3 NhKD3  Hindl 1100 0.05 4d 3 10 0.37-a/Fy 12 % S0 150 1.7%S 7.240.908 1
SHLCI HMLC3  Hlanl 1100 0.05 4 3 le0 0.370 L4 b 12 S0 200 0.475 2551 0.541 2
ELL I ) H1LFORD 1100 0.05 86 3 b 0.28 g 0 z S0 350 0.0¢0 0.%52 0.893 3
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WP WILLSDALE
HSA  NILTON

' HSB2  HILTON
NSC2  NILTON
HIC  HILTOM VARIANT
NUC2  NORLEY
02  MORLEY
MVE2  MORLEY
H¥D3  MORLEY
0CA  OCKLEY
0CB2  OCKLEY
Oith  ORHMAS
048  ORMAS
0AC  OKMAS
0R ORTHENTS
PA PALHS
PH PALNS
PP PALHS VAR IAHT
P FELLA
PH PEWARD
P2 PITS
PY PITS
RAR  RANDOLPH
RCA  RAWSON
REB2  RAWSON
RIC2  RANSON
RE RENSSELAER
RHA  RIDDLES
RHB2  RIDDLES
RHC2  RIDDLES
RHG  RODHAN
SE SEBENA
SF SEBEWA
SF MILFORD
SH  SHOALS
50 SLOAN
K HALLKILL
HH NASHTENAN
HS HESTLAND
W WHITAKER
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0.163
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5.623
0.583
1.275
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.541
.541
541
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405
465
465
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076
676
iﬂl 1.471
Jed 1.471
620 1.471
3 374 0.469
0.26425.000
.26425.000
.20420.000
.292 0.893
0.2790.893
16.162 0.417
66.754 0.417
279 0.541
279 0.833
063 0,833
.551 0.833
.232 0.781

(5] tJ l":»l-. '\"

O = = N o= o =) =)
ro & © U = = O L3 O
= = o o L ] o c'a c c'

!\'l |~" O) -2

u-—-o-—emﬁmaroo}r:-—c—:
a
o~
Car
=

=’°‘=l=

fe=1

52 0.75]

~) ~ - o~ D2
¥ <

—

=

<

=

USDA-SCS~Indiana
Technical Guide
Section II -~ 11/87

LW W W W WWae w—NRww N ww®™ Py woww @ O WW NWr e R MW L



	Wabash_Co._HEL_Soils3_Page_1
	Wabash_Co._HEL_Soils3_Page_2

